

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

1. SL/1426/2018) J. Doshi I/b. Mansukhlal Hiralal & Company, Advocate
WITH) for Plaintiff.
NMSL/2538/2018)
SL/1426/2018) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 25.04.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of
) O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.
)

3. SL/1438/2018) Mamta Kadam I/b RES Legal, Advocate for Plaintiff.
)
) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 25.04.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of
) O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.

5. SL/1447/2018) Vishal Dushing I/b Vidhii Partners, Advocate for
WITH) Plaintiff.
NMSL/2562/2018)
SL/1447/2018) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 25.04.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of
) O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.

6. SL/1449/2018) Tanya Gupta I/b Law Chamber of Siddharth Murarka,
WITH) Advocate for Plaintiff.
NMSL/2813/2018)
SL/1449/2018) P.C.: The Plaintiff and/or his/her Advocate to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered on or before 25.04.2019,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under the provisions of
) O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.
)