

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 24th February, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

1. S/686/2019
with connected
matters

) Mr. Praveen Shetty I/b. Res Legal, Advocate for the
) Plaintiffs
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiffs made a statement
) that Interim Application taken out for bringing
) legal heirs / representatives of deceased
) Plaintiff No. 3 on record is still pending. Statement
) is accepted.
)
) Stand over to 07.04.2025.

Date : 24.02.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master

M.N.
Kadam
Digitally
signed by
M.N.
Kadam
Date:
2025.02.24
17:31:08
+0530