

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 16th June, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

2. S/686/2019) Mr. Praveen Shetty i/b. M/s. RES Legal, Advocate
with connected matters) for Plaintiff
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff made a statement
) that as per Bailiff's Report, Defendant Nos. 1, 2 and
) 5 are served with Writ of Summons and time may
) be granted to take steps to serve Defendant Nos. 3
) and 4. Statement is accepted.
)
)
) Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff is directed to file Affidavit
) of Service in the department and also to take
) appropriate steps to serve Defendant Nos. 3 and 4.
)
) Stand over to 21.07.2025.

Date : 16.06.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master