

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 17th March, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

1	S/686/2019	)	Mr. Praveer Shetty i/b. RES Legal, Advocate
		)	for the plaintiff.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a
		)	statement that Chamber Order for substituted
		)	service is allowed in respect of defendant nos.
		)	3 and 4 and the plaintiff has done publication.
		)	Statement is accepted.
		)	
		)	The plaintiff is directed to file affidavit of
		)	service of publication in the department.
		)	
		)	None appeared for defendant nos. 3 and 4.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 17.04.2026.

Date : 17.03.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master